Afstanden

19101137

GRINSVEN A.L.L. VAN

513552.6

044236.7

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Agen

Agen ZLU
Agen/Boe

Argenton s/Creuse
Asse Zellik

Asse Zellik noorderl
Asse-Zellik
Barcelona
Bergerac

Bierges

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bourges

Cahors
Cahors-Caussade
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (Nat.)
Creil

Dax

Dax sectoraal
Duffel

Fontenay Sur Eure
Gien

Isnes

Issoudun

Ittervoort

Jouy la Chatel

La Souterraine
Lessines

Limoges

Lorris

Marseille (Int.)
Melun Andrezel
Melun Andrezel 1
Montlucon
Montlugon
Morlincourt/Noyon
Nanteuil le Haudouin
Nanteuil-le-Haudouin
Narbonne (Int.)
Niergnies

Orleans Saran

Pau (Int)

Perigueux

Peronne

Perpignan (Int)
Perpignan (Int) (340
Pithiviers

Pointoise

Pont St. Maxence

879,189
900,768
879,189
603,527

85,200
85,302
145,749

1154,874

812,715

96,137
841,897
528,124
861,241
887,668
574,670
570,750
305,743
976,869
976,869

58,191
424,933
458,613
121,646
553,072

91,308
346,583
641,076
119,065
682,514
442,414
948,646
358,707
358,707
603,802
603,802
255,522
306,374
306,374
948,727
191,451
454,943
994,670
773,098
224,115
987,295
997,638
420,766
336,320
296,693

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Pt.St.Maxence
Quievrain

Reusel

Roosendaal

Roye

Ruffec

Sens

Sermaises

St. Soupplets

St. Vincent de Tross
St.Vincent Tyrosse
Strepy Barcquegnies
Vierzon (3553)
Weert

Weert afd 11

296,693
149,957

43,229

21,140
251,210
702,406
391,476
409,394
315,066
990,769
988,498
131,477
523,041

77,621

77,621
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